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Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2013 Baden

  Einzelschützen

Frauen Klassen 1 2 3 4 E iZ T

1 Brückner Verena SG Baden 1560 F 98 98 96 98 390 23 20

2 Tauchner Grete USV Kirchberg F 95 95 96 94 380 14 66

Männer

1 Spies Michael USV Kirchberg M 98 96 93 93 380 17 22

Senioren 1m

1 Kroiss Andreas ATV Gloggnitz S1m 92 96 94 97 379 19 65

2 Morgenbesser Franz USV Kirchberg S1m 91 90 87 91 359 9 65

3 Lipp  Josef SG Baden 1560 S1m 87 82 92 90 351 7 90

4 Morgenbesser Johann USV Kirchberg S1m 86 87 83 86 342 2 184

Senioren 2m

1 Büchler Hermann ATV Gloggnitz S2m 87 88 86 85 346 8 13

Senioren3Aw

1 Heinisch Hannelore SG Baden 1560 S3Aw 97 99 99 295 22 28

Senioren3Am

1 Bäumler Peter SV Perchtoldsdorf S3Am 97 98 97 292 20 44

2 Beck Joachim SV Perchtoldsdorf S3Am 98 96 98 292 19 28

3 Macho Ludwig SV Perchtoldsdorf S3Am 96 98 98 292 16 24

4 Grünauer  Rudolf SG Baden 1560 S3Am 92 94 92 278 10 51

Senioren 3w

1 Neubauer Elisabeth ATV Gloggnitz S3w 100 100 100 300 27 25

2 Fischer Christine SG Baden 1560 S3w 98 97 100 295 23 11

3 Miksche Edith SSV Blumau S3w 98 99 97 294 15 19

4 Ringhofer Christine USV Kirchberg S3w 99 95 92 286 9 89

Senioren 3m

1 Butta Friedrich SG Baden 1560 S3m 99 99 100 298 26 12

2 Bauer Rudolf ATV Gloggnitz S3m 99 98 99 296 23 26

3 Nasrallah Fouad SG Baden 1560 S3m 99 99 98 296 19 17

4 Wille Kurt SG Baden 1560 S3m 98 97 99 294 21 54

5 Berger Erwin USV Kirchberg S3m 96 96 97 289 17 17
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6 Ringhofer Ernst USV Kirchberg S3m 98 89 99 286 15 41

7 Grabner Franz HSV Baden S3m 93 95 93 281 10 57

8 Praszta Richard SG Baden 1560 S3m 95 93 92 280 10 64

9 Wirth August SG Baden 1560 S3m 91 93 94 278 11 49

Mannschaften 

allgemein

1 Spies Michael USV Kirchberg 2 M 98 96 93 93 380 17 22

1 Tauchner Grete USV Kirchberg 2 F 95 95 96 94 380 14 66

1 Morgenbesser Franz USV Kirchberg 2 S1m 91 90 87 91 359 9 65
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Senioren

1 Butta Friedrich SG Baden 1560 / 1 S3m 99 99 100 298 26 12

1 Fischer Christine SG Baden 1560 / 1 S3w 98 97 100 295 23 11

1 Heinisch Hannelore SG Baden 1560 / 1 S3Aw 97 99 99 295 22 28
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2 Bäumler Peter SV-Perchtoldsdorf S3Am 97 98 97 292 20 44

2 Beck Joachim SV-Perchtoldsdorf S3Am 97 98 97 292 19 28

2 Macho Ludwig SV-Perchtoldsdorf S3Am 96 98 98 292 16 24
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3 Wille Kurt SG Baden 1560 /2 S3m 98 97 99 294 21 54

3 Wirth August SG Baden 1560 /2 S3m 91 93 94 278 11 49

3 Nasrallah Fouad SG Baden 1560 /2 S3m 99 99 98 296 19 17
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Die bestenTeiler: Büchler Hermann ATV Gloggnitz 13

Brückner Verena SG Baden 1560 20

Spies Michael USV Kirchberg 22

Kroiss Andreas ATV Gloggnitz 65

Morgenbesser Franz USV Kirchberg 65

Baden,am 02.Februar 2013


